

Income	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total
Sales	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Events	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Dança	2.220,00 €	608,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	2.828,00 €
Class	190,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	190,00 €
Retiro	2.690,00 €	5.091,00 €	3.952,00 €	3.577,00 €	15.310,00 €
Workshop	0,00 €	100,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	100,00 €
Donativo	10,00 €	439,00 €	3.578,19 €	300,00 €	4.327,19 €
Other Gains	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Financial Gains	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Total Income	5.110,00 €	6.238,00 €	7.530,19 €	3.877,00 €	22.755,19 €

Stock	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total
Stock	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Total	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €

Labour Cost	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total
Salaries Shareholder	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Staff Salaries	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Compensation	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
National Insurance (Social Security)	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Work accident insurance	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Social action cost	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Other Labour Costs	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Total Labour Costs	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €

Expenses	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total
Subcontracting Services	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Specialised Services	1.463,78 €	1.391,65 €	834,03 €	1.780,01 €	5.469,47 €
Publicity	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Safety expenses	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Services fees	0,00 €	525,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	525,00 €
Comissions	0,00 €	100,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	100,00 €
Maintenance expenses	1.573,64 €	764,81 €	1.311,69 €	1.907,08 €	5.557,22 €
Other specialised services	5,58 €	4,40 €	5,50 €	3,30 €	18,78 €
Fast depreciated itens	438,67 €	337,53 €	538,28 €	275,07 €	1.589,55 €
Technical books	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Stationary	86,57 €	24,00 €	68,55 €	29,50 €	208,62 €
Gifts	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Other purchases	0,00 €	0,00 €	228,00 €	0,00 €	228,00 €
Electricity	1.130,16 €	729,59 €	570,85 €	992,41 €	3.423,01 €
Diesel / Petrol	0,00 €	0,00 €	30,00 €	14,00 €	44,00 €
Water	494,65 €	653,08 €	813,36 €	687,39 €	2.648,48 €
Other fuel costs	219,50 €	87,80 €	169,80 €	168,00 €	645,10 €
Travel and accommodation	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Staff transporting	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Services transport	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Other transporting services	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Rents	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Communications	97,69 €	48,38 €	145,53 €	145,14 €	436,74 €
Insurances	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Royalties	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Legal and notary	0,00 €	0,00 €	80,00 €	0,00 €	80,00 €
Representation expenses	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Cleaning expenses	319,42 €	270,87 €	259,74 €	690,62 €	1.540,65 €
Sundries	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Total	5.829,66 €	4.937,11 €	5.055,33 €	6.692,52 €	22.514,62 €

Cooperativa SVDH CrI

Quarterly Report

Year 2023

Period: Jan - Dec

Depreciations	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total
Depreciations	491,40 €	491,40 €	491,40 €	491,40 €	1.965,60 €
Total	491,40 €	491,40 €	491,40 €	491,40 €	1.965,60 €

Other Costs	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total
Other Operational Costs	2.358,10 €	30,82 €	407,58 €	62,05 €	2.858,55 €
Financial Costs	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Total	2.358,10 €	30,82 €	407,58 €	62,05 €	2.858,55 €
Expenses not allowable	2.357,98 €	30,66 €	407,38 €	61,93 €	2.857,95 €

Totals	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total
Income	5.110,00 €	6.238,00 €	7.530,19 €	3.877,00 €	22.755,19 €
Stock	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Labour costs	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Expenses	5.829,66 €	4.937,11 €	5.055,33 €	6.692,52 €	22.514,62 €
Depreciations	491,40 €	491,40 €	491,40 €	491,40 €	1.965,60 €
Other Costs	2.358,10 €	30,82 €	407,58 €	62,05 €	2.858,55 €
Total Costs	8.679,16 €	5.459,33 €	5.954,31 €	7.245,97 €	27.338,77 €
Accounting results	-3.569,16 €	778,67 €	1.575,88 €	-3.368,97 €	-4.583,58 €
Total Expenses not allowable	2.357,98 €	30,66 €	407,38 €	61,93 €	2.857,95 €
Fiscal Adjustments	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €	0,00 €
Fiscal results	-1.211,18 €	809,33 €	1.983,26 €	-3.307,04 €	-1.725,63 €

Losses Brought forward	0,00 €
------------------------	--------

Fiscal Results	-1.725,63 €
-----------------------	--------------------

17% Corporate Tax	0,00
21% Corporate Tax	0,00
Corporate Tax	0,00
<i>Less: Special Pre-payment on account</i>	<i>0,00 €</i>
Subtotal Corporate Tax	0,00
Council Tax	0,00
Additional Taxes on Expenses	0,00
<i>Less: Pre payment on account</i>	<i>0,00 €</i>
<i>Less: Withholding tax made by 3rd parties</i>	<i>0,00 €</i>

<i>Calculations of the additional taxes on expenses</i>	
Representation Expenses (10% ou 20%)	0,00
Car expenses (10% ou 20%)	0,00
Car CO2 120g/km (5% ou 15%)	0,00
Km's (5% ou 15%)	0,00

Estimation of Corporate Tax payable by May 2024	0,00 €
--	---------------